RICHARD FRISBY BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
British, Irish & French Sires for 2013
Over £4,000 or €5,000

SIRE

FEE

SIRE LINE

WIN DIST

UNITED KINGDOM
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Frankel

Oasis Dream
Dansili

Dubawi

New Approach
Pivotal

Exceed And Excel
Makfi

Nathaniel

Dutch Art

Sepoy

Kyllachy
Cacique

Poet's Voice
Bahamian Bounty
Halling
Medicean
Zamindar

Nayef

Royal Applause
Sixties Icon
Bated Breath
Equiano

Mayson

Paco Boy
Foxwedge
Harbour Watch
Aglaam
Authorized
Shirocco

Sir Percy
Compton Place
Archipenko
Kheleyf

Mount Nelson
Pastoral Pursuits
Sakhee's Secret
Aussie Rules
Champs Elysees

n Delegator

1.

Dick Turpin
Monsieur Bond
Notnowcato
Rail Link
Showcasing

£125,000 SLF
£80,000 SLF
£80,000 SLF
£75,000 SLF
£50,000 SLF
£45,000 LFFR
£35,000 SLF
£25,000 SLF
£20,000
£18,000 LFFR
£15,000
£12,500 LFFR
£12,000
£12,000 SLF
£10,000
£10,000 SLF
£10,000 LFFR
£10,000 LF
£9,000 SLF
£9,000 SLF
£8,500 SLF
£8,000 SLF
£8,000
£8,000 LFFR
£8,000 SLF
£7,500
£7,500 SLF
£7,000 SLF
£7,000 SLF
£7,000 SLF
£7,000 SLF
£6,500
£6,000 SLF
£6,000
£6,000 LFFR
£5,500
£5,500
£5,000
£5,000 SLF
£5,000 SLF
£5,000
£5,000
£5,000
£5,000 SLF
£4,500

Sadler's Wells
Danzig

Danzig

Raise A Native
Sadler's Wells
Northern Dancer
Danzig

Raise A Native
Sadler's Wells
Raise A Native
Raise A Native
Northern Dancer
Danzig

Raise A Native
Hyperion

Native Dancer
Raise A Native
Raise A Native
Raise A Native
Northern Dancer
Sadler's Wells
Danzig

Northern Dancer
Danzig

Danzig

Danzig

Northern Dancer
Danzig

Sadler's Wells
Blandford

Never Bend
Djebel

Raise A Native
Danzig

Danzig

Hyperion

Never Bend
Danzig

Danzig

Danzig

Northern Dancer
Danzig

Djebel

Danzig

Danzig

7-10 f
5-6 f
8f
6-8 f
7-12 f
5-6 f
5-7f
7-8 f

5-6f
5-6 f
5f
7-11f
7-8 f
5-6 f
8-10f
8-10f
5-6 f
8-12f
5-6f
10-14 f
5-6 f
5-7f
5-6f
6-8 f
6f
6f
7-8 f
8-12f
11-12f
6-12 f
5-6f
7-10 f
5-7f
7-10 f
6-7 f
5-7f
6-8 f
8-14f
6-8f
6-8 f
6-7 f
8-11f
11-12 f
6 f

1 Mawatheeq £4,000 SLF  Danzig 8-12f
IRELAND
Galileo Private Sadler's Wells 8-12 f
Sea The Stars € 85,000 Danzig 7-12 f
Invincible Spirit € 65,000 Danzig 6f
Fastnet Rock Private Danzig 5-6 f
Shamardal €50,000 SLF  Storm Bird 6-11 f
Danehill Dancer € 40,000 Danzig 6-7 f
Acclamation € 35,000 Northern Dancer 5-6 f
Cape Cross €35,000 SLF  Danzig 8f
Teofilo € 35,000 SLF  Sadler's Wells 7f
Henrythenavigator € 30,000 Raise A Native 6-8 f
Raven's Pass € 30,000 SLF Raise A Native 7-10 f
Dalakhani € 25,000 Never Bend 7-12
High Chaparral € 25,000 Sadler's Wells 712 f
m Excelebration € 22,500 Danzig 6-8 f
Holy Roman Emperor € 20,000 Danzig 6-7 f
Lawman € 20,000 Danzig 8-10 f
+ Canford Cliffs € 17,500 Hail To Reason 6-8 f
¢+ Dream Ahead € 17,500 Man O'War 6-7 f
¢ Pour Moi € 17,500 Sadler's Wells 9-12 f
1 Rip Van Winkle € 17,500 Sadler's Wells 7-10 f
Rock of Gibraltar € 17,500 Danzig 5-8 f
= So You Think € 17,500 Sadler's Wells 7-11 f
Tamayuz €15,000 SLF  Raise A Native 8f
Dark Angel € 12,500 Northern Dancer 5-6 f
Duke Of Marmalade € 12,500 Danzig 6-12 f
1 Lope de Vega € 12,500 Storm Bird 8-11f
Mastercraftsman € 12,500 Danzig 6-11 f
n Power € 12,500 Danzig 6-8 f
Azamour € 10,000 Northern Dancer 7-12f
m Born To Sea € 10,000 Danzig 6f
Choisir € 10,000 Danzig 5-6f
Dylan Thomas €10,000 Danzig 7-12 f
Footstepsinthesand € 10,000 Storm Bird 6-8 f
n Helmet €10,000 SLF  Danzig 6-8 f
Iffraaj €10,000 SLF Raise A Native 6-7 f
Peintre Celebre € 10,000 Northern Dancer 8-12f
+ Roderic O'Connor € 10,000 Sadler's Wells 7-8 f
Yeats € 8,000 Northern Dancer 8-20 f
m Caspar Netscher €7,500 Raise A Native 5-8f
Clodovil €7,500 Danzig 5-8 f
Kodiac €7,500 Danzig 6-7 f
+ Lilbourne Lad €7,500 Northern Dancer 5-6 f
¢ Zoffany €7,500 Danzig 6-7 f
Beat Hollow € 6,500 Sadler's Wells 8-10 f
Amadeus Wolf € 6,000 Danzig 6f
1 Arcano €6,000 SLF Danzig 6f
Big Bad Bob € 6,000 Hail To Reason 7-11f
Bushranger € 6,000 Danzig 5-6 f
m Dragon Pulse € 6,000 Northern Dancer 6-7f
Jeremy € 6,000 Danzig 6-8 f

Intense Focus €5,500 Storm Bird 6-8 f
Intikhab €5,500 SLF  Hail To Reason 6-9 f
t Approve € 5,000 Danzig 5-6 f
m Casamento €5,000 SLF Storm Bird 7-10 f
Elnadim €5,000 SLF  Danzig 6f
1 Fast Company € 5,000 Danzig 7f
1 Lord Shanakill € 5,000 Raise A Native 6-8 f
m Requinto € 5,000 Danzig 5f
1 Zebedee € 5,000 Danzig 5-6 f
m Sir Prancealot TBA Raise A Native 5-6 f
FRANCE
Redoute's Choice € 70,000 Danzig 6-8 f
Elusive City €12,500 SLF Raise A Native 6f
Manduro €10,000 SLF Blandford 7-12f
Soldier of Fortune € 10,000 Sadler's Wells 8-12 f
Poliglote €10,000 SLF  Sadler's Wells 8-12f
Whipper €8,000 LF Raise A Native 6-8 f
Falco €7,500 SLF Northern Dancer 7-8f
Stormy River €7,500 SLF  Grey Sovereign  7-8 f
Motivator €7,000 SLF Sadler's Wells 8-12 f
= Rio de la Plata €7,000 SLF Red God
Siyouni € 7,000 Northern Dancer 5-7 f
Slickly €7,000 SLF Northern Dancer 7-11f
Myboycharlie €6,500 LF Danzig 6f
Kendargent €6,000 LF Grey Sovereign  7-8 f
1 Muhtathir €6,000 LF Native Dancer 7-8 f
Orpen €6,000 SLF  Danzig 6f
Silver Frost €6,000 SLF  Grey Sovereign 8f
Sinndar €6,000 SLF  Danzig 8-12 f
American Post €5,000 SLF Native Dancer 7-8 f
Astronomer Royal €5,000 LF Danzig 6-8 f
Desert Style €5,000 SLF Danzig 6-7 f
Dr Fong €5,000 SLF  Hail To Reason 7-10 f
Le Havre €5,000 LF Red God 7-11f
Linngari €5,000 SLF  Djebel 6-10 f
Mr Sidney €5,000 SLF Northern Dancer 8-9f
Namid € 5,000 Djebel 5-6 f
+ Vision d'Etat €5,000 LF Grey Sovereign  9-12f
Wootton Bassett €5,000 LF Raise A Native 6-7 f

Key Terms

Unless otherwise stated, 1st October terms apply
» Indicates new stallion for 2013
t+ Indicates first foals in 2012
¢+ Indicates first foals in 2013




