## RICHARD FRISBY BLOODSTOCK LIMITED British, Irish & French Sires for 2013 Over £4,000 or €5,000

SIRE	FEE	SIRE LINE \	VIN DIST
UNITED KINGDOM	Λ		
■ Frankel	£125,000 SLF	Sadler's Wells	7-10 f
Oasis Dream	£80,000 SLF	Danzig	5-6 f
Dansili	£80,000 SLF	Danzig	8 f
Dubawi	£75,000 SLF	Raise A Native	6-8 f
New Approach	£50,000 SLF	Sadler's Wells	7-12 f
Pivotal	£45,000 LFFR		
Exceed And Excel	£35,000 SLF	Danzig	5-7 f
† Makfi	£25,000 SLF	Raise A Native	7-8 f
■ Nathaniel	£20,000	Sadler's Wells	,
Dutch Art	£18,000 LFFR		5-6f
	£15,000	Raise A Native	5-6 f
■ Sepoy	£12,500 LFFR		
Kyllachy	•		
Cacique	£12,000	Danzig	7-11f
♦ Poet's Voice	£12,000 SLF	Raise A Native	7-8 f
Bahamian Bounty	£10,000	Hyperion	5-6 f
Halling	£10,000 SLF	Native Dancer	8-10 f
Medicean	£10,000 LFFR		8-10 f
Zamindar	£10,000 LF	Raise A Native	5-6 f
Nayef	£9,000 SLF	Raise A Native	8-12 f
Royal Applause	£9,000 SLF	Northern Dance	r 5-6 f
Sixties Icon	£8,500 SLF	Sadler's Wells	10-14 1
<ul><li>Bated Breath</li></ul>	£8,000 SLF	Danzig	5-6 f
† Equiano	£8,000	Northern Dance	r 5-7 f
■ Mayson	£8,000 LFFR	Danzig	5-6 f
† Paco Boy	£8,000 SLF	Danzig	6-8 f
■ Foxwedge	£7,500	Danzig	6 f
<ul><li>Harbour Watch</li></ul>	£7,500 SLF	Northern Dance	r 6 f
Aqlaam	£7,000 SLF	Danzig	7-8 f
Authorized	£7,000 SLF	Sadler's Wells	8-12f
Shirocco	£7,000 SLF	Blandford	11-12f
Sir Percy	£7,000 SLF	Never Bend	6-12 f
Compton Place	£6,500	Djebel	5-6 f
Archipenko	£6,000 SLF	Raise A Native	7-10 f
Kheleyf	£6,000	Danzig	5-7 f
Mount Nelson	£6,000 LFFR	•	7-10 f
Pastoral Pursuits	£5,500	Hyperion	6-7 f
Sakhee's Secret	£5,500	Never Bend	5-7 f
Aussie Rules	£5,000	Danzig	6-8 f
Champs Elysees	£5,000 SLF	Danzig	8-14 f
■ Delegator	£5,000 SLF £5,000 SLF	Danzig	6-14 i
<u> </u>		•	
♦ Dick Turpin	£5,000	Northern Dance	
Monsieur Bond	£5,000	Danzig	6-7 f
Notnowcato	£5,000	Djebel	8-11 f
Rail Link	£5,000 SLF	Danzig	11-12 1
† Showcasing	£4,500	Danzig	6 f

† Mawatheeq	£4,000 SLF	Danzig	8-12f
IRELAND			
Galileo	Private	Sadler's Wells	8-12 f
Sea The Stars	€ 85,000	Danzig	7-12 f
Invincible Spirit	€ 65,000	Danzig	6 f
Fastnet Rock	Private	Danzig	5-6 f
Shamardal	€ 50,000 SLF	Storm Bird	6-11 f
Danehill Dancer	€ 40,000	Danzig	6-7 f
Acclamation	€ 35,000	Northern Dancer	5-6 f
Cape Cross	€ 35,000 SLF	Danzig	8 f
Teofilo	€ 35,000 SLF	Sadler's Wells	7f
Henrythenavigator	€ 30,000	Raise A Native	6-8 f
Raven's Pass	€ 30,000 SLF	Raise A Native	7-10 f
Dalakhani	€ 25,000	Never Bend	7-12 f
High Chaparral	€ 25,000	Sadler's Wells	7-12 f
■ Excelebration	€ 22,500	Danzig	6-8 f
Holy Roman Emperor	€ 22,500	Danzig	6-7 f
Lawman		Danzig Danzig	8-10 f
Lawman  ◆ Canford Cliffs	€ 20,000 € 17,500	Hail To Reason	8-10 f 6-8 f
	€ 17,500		
Dream Ahead	€ 17,500	Man O'War	6-7 f
♦ Pour Moi	€ 17,500	Sadler's Wells	9-12 f
† Rip Van Winkle	€ 17,500	Sadler's Wells	7-10 f
Rock of Gibraltar	€ 17,500	Danzig	5-8 f
■ So You Think	€ 17,500	Sadler's Wells	7-11 f
Tamayuz	€ 15,000 SLF	Raise A Native	8 f
Dark Angel	€ 12,500	Northern Dancer	5-6 f
Duke Of Marmalade	€ 12,500	Danzig	6-12 f
† Lope de Vega	€ 12,500	Storm Bird	8-11 f
Mastercraftsman	€ 12,500	Danzig	6-11 f
■ Power	€ 12,500	Danzig	6-8 f
Azamour	€ 10,000	Northern Dancer	7-12 f
■ Born To Sea	€ 10,000	Danzig	6f
Choisir	€ 10,000	Danzig	5-6f
Dylan Thomas	€ 10,000	Danzig	7-12 f
Footstepsinthesand	€ 10,000	Storm Bird	6-8 f
■ Helmet	€ 10,000 SLF	Danzig	6-8 f
Iffraaj	€ 10,000 SLF	Raise A Native	6-7 f
Peintre Celebre	€ 10,000	Northern Dancer	8-12 f
♦ Roderic O'Connor	€ 10,000	Sadler's Wells	7-8 f
Yeats	€ 8,000	Northern Dancer	8-20 f
■ Caspar Netscher	€ 7,500	Raise A Native	5-8f
Clodovil	€ 7,500	Danzig	5-8 f
Kodiac	€ 7,500	Danzig	6-7 f
♦ Lilbourne Lad	€ 7,500	Northern Dancer	5-6 f
♦ Zoffany	€ 7,500	Danzig	6-7 f
Beat Hollow	€ 6,500	Sadler's Wells	8-10 f
Amadeus Wolf	€ 6,000	Danzig	6-10-1
† Arcano	€ 6,000 € 6,000 SLF	Danzig	6 f
•		Hail To Reason	
Big Bad Bob	€ 6,000		7-11 f
Bushranger	€ 6,000	Danzig	5-6 f
■ Dragon Pulse	€ 6,000	Northern Dancer	6-7f
Jeremy	€ 6,000	Danzig	6-8 f

	Intense Focus	€ 5,500	Storm Bird	6-8 f		
	Intikhab	€ 5,500 SLF	Hail To Reason	6-9 f		
t	Approve	€ 5,000	Danzig	5-6 f		
•	Casamento	€ 5,000 SLF	Storm Bird	7-10 f		
	Elnadim	€ 5,000 SLF	Danzig	6 f		
t	Fast Company	€ 5,000	Danzig	7 f		
	Lord Shanakill	€ 5,000	Raise A Native	6-8 f		
ė	Requinto	€ 5,000	Danzig	5f		
	Zebedee	€ 5,000	Danzig	5-6 f		
ė	Sir Prancealot	TBA	Raise A Native	5-6 f		
	FRANCE					
	Redoute's Choice	€ 70,000	Danzig	6-8 f		
	Elusive City	€ 12,500 SLF	Raise A Native	6 f		
	Manduro	€ 10,000 SLF	Blandford	7-12f		
	Soldier of Fortune	€ 10,000	Sadler's Wells	8-12 f		
	Poliglote	€ 10,000 SLF	Sadler's Wells	8-12 f		
	Whipper	€ 8,000 LF	Raise A Native	6-8 f		
	Falco	€ 7,500 SLF	Northern Dancer	7-8 f		
	Stormy River	€ 7,500 SLF	Grey Sovereign	7-8 f		
	Motivator	€ 7,000 SLF	Sadler's Wells	8-12 f		
	Rio de la Plata	€ 7,000 SLF	Red God			
	Siyouni	€ 7,000	Northern Dancer	5-7 f		
	Slickly	€ 7,000 SLF	Northern Dancer	7-11 f		
	Myboycharlie	€ 6,500 LF	Danzig	6f		
	Kendargent	€ 6,000 LF	Grey Sovereign	7-8 f		
+	Muhtathir	€ 6,000 LF	Native Dancer	7-8 f		
Ċ	Orpen	€ 6,000 SLF	Danzig	6 f		
	Silver Frost	€ 6,000 SLF	Grey Sovereign	8 f		
	Sinndar	€ 6,000 SLF	Danzig	8-12 f		
	American Post	€ 5,000 SLF	Native Dancer	7-8 f		
	Astronomer Royal	€ 5,000 LF	Danzig	6-8 f		
	Desert Style	€ 5,000 SLF	Danzig	6-7 f		
	Dr Fong	€ 5,000 SLF	Hail To Reason	7-10 f		
	Le Havre	€ 5,000 LF	Red God	7-11f		
	Linngari	€ 5,000 SLF	Djebel	6-10 f		
	Mr Sidney	€ 5,000 SLF	Northern Dancer	8-9f		
	Namid	€ 5,000	Djebel	5-6 f		
•	Vision d'Etat	€ 5,000 LF	Grey Sovereign	9-12 f		
	Wootton Bassett	€ 5,000 LF	Raise A Native	6-7 f		
	Key Terms					
	Unless otherwise stated, 1st October terms apply Indicates new stallion for 2013 Indicates first foals in 2012					
t						

• Indicates first foals in 2013